Productinformatieblad

Bocht 90°

met SC-Contur

- voor Viega Smartpress
- persaansluitingen
model 4716

artikel 608 613

Eigenschappen

Buisbuitendiameter
Z-maat

Lengte

Gewicht

Volume

Werkstof

00e60739f0b3b705a270cbdebf1c8b45d05b2ect

16
16 mm
30 mm
14,7 g
62,16 cm®
PPSU
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